MPX/X2 Metallized Polypropylene Film Interference Suppression
Capacitors (Class X2)
1
SPECIFICATION
MPX/X2-Series
Company and Factory Name: SHANTOU FREE TRADE ZONE SONGTIAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Add: Songtian Science and Technology Park, Free Trade Zone, Shantou, City, Guangdong, China.
Tel: 86-754-88266532 Fax: 86-754-88266546

1. Applications
Widely used in across-the-line,interference suppression circuit.ect
2. Part Number Code
X2 P2 102 K N 1 B0 130 110 050 E S 0
Capacitor
Series
X2
Voltage
P2:275VAC
Q2:305VAC
Q3:310VAC
Capacitance
102: 1nF
222: 2.2nF
472: 4.7nF
103: 10nF
223:22nF
333:33nF
473:47nF
683:68nF
104:100nF
154:150nF
224:220nF
474:470nF
684:680nF
824:820nF
105:1.0μF
125:1.2μF
155:1.5μF
205:2.0μF
225:2.2μF
Tolerence
K:±10%
Pitch
N:10.0mm
Q:15.0mm
T:22.5mm
V:27.5mm
Terminal Type
1:Long Straight
2:Inside Kink Lead
5:Straight Lead
Taping
6:Inner Crimped
Tapping
Width
130:13.0mm
180:18.0mm
265:26.5mm
320:32.0mm
Height
110:11.0mm
120:12.0mm
145:14.5mm
160:16.0mm